Monday
4pm-5pm

Tuesday
Day 1
8:00 am
8:15 am
12:00 PM
1.00 PM
4.00 PM

Wednesday
Day 2
8:15AM
9:00 AM
12.00 PM
1.00 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday
Day 3
8:15AM
9:00 AM
12.00 PM
1.00 PM
4:00 PM

Friday
Day 4
8:15 AM
9.00 AM
12:00 PM
1.00 PM
4.00pm
6.00pm

s

om @

Adaptive Steep & Deep Camp

Camp registration/check in Location TBD

Meet coaches and campers at the back of the tram
Load the Tram

lunch provided

Ski with Group

Apres event

Meet your coach for early gondola/tram access
Ski with group

Group lunch provided

Ski with group

End of Day

Meet your coach for early gondola/tram access
Ski with group

group lunch provided

Ski with group

End of Day

Meet your coach for early gondola/tram access
Ski with group

group lunch provided

Ski with group

End of Day

Camp banquet dinner. Location TBD

*Camp Schedule Subject to Change

Campers will receive an updated schedule in the weeks leading up to their event.

For more information on the Jackson/Teton Village area and travel in between please go to Jacksonhole.com/by-car.html



